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aee rbrsd <aee.rbrsd.byrnihat@gmail.com>

Old Deposit work consumers pending in UGO
3 messages

Aee MIS <mbccsd.meecl@gmail.com> 15 November 2024 at 16:45
To: AEE NSDSD <aeenewshillongsd.mepdcl@gmail.com>, Area Manager III <area3.sd@gmail.com>,
lapalangdsd@gmail.com, Central Distribution Sub Division <aeecdsd@gmail.com>, aee.uppshg@gmail.com, AEE Polo
Distribution Sub-division <aee.polomepdcl@gmail.com>, mawlaisd.meecl@gmail.com, "aeemawpremsd Mawprem.D"
<Aeemawprem.d@gmail.com>, Mawryngkneng Sub-Division <mawryngkneng.meecl@gmail.com>, sohrameecl@gmail.com,
Pynursla Subdivision <pynursla.meecl@gmail.com>, Sohiong Meecl <sohiong.meecl@gmail.com>,
mepdclmairangbilling@gmail.com, aeewkhrsd@gmail.com, URSD MeECL <aee.ursd@gmail.com>,
umiamruraldistribution@gmail.com, aeeusdsd@gmail.com, nrs.mepdcl@gmail.com, nphrural.mepdcl@gmail.com,
patharkhmahdist@gmail.com, mepdcl.killing@gmail.com, aeebdsd100@gmail.com, sdsdmepdcl123@gmail.com,
khliehriatsubdiv.mepdcl@gmail.com, aeeadsd2022@gmail.com, Jowai Distribution Sub division MePDCL Jowai
<jdsdjowai.mepdcl@gmail.com>, aee.shangpung1234@gmail.com, "AEE, KHLIEHTYRSHI DSD" <aeektdsd@gmail.com>,
aee_gdsd@yahoo.com, seldsd2019@gmail.com, phulbaridistribution@gmail.com, dalu.distribution.sd@gmail.com,
mganj.dsd@gmail.com, ampati.dsd@gmail.com, dadeng.dsd@gmail.com, trsd.meecl@gmail.com,
aeeturanorth2021@gmail.com, aeetpcsd123@gmail.com, WILLIAMNAGAR REVENUE <williamnagarrevenue@gmail.com>,
dsdnangalbibra@gmail.com, baghmararevenuesd@gmail.com, chokpotdsd@gmail.com, aee.kharkutta@gmail.com,
aee.mendipathar@gmail.com, bajengdoba mepdcl <Bajengdobamepdcl@gmail.com>, aee.rbrsd.byrnihat@gmail.com,
rsd2shillong.meecl@gmail.com, aee.rsd.iii.mepdcl@gmail.com, rsd1shillong.meecl@gmail.com, aeemawkyrwat@gmail.com,
shgrevenuesubdivision2@gmail.com, AEE REVENUE SUB-DIVISION SHILLONG CENTRAL
<aeersd1.scd.meecl@gmail.com>
Cc: eemis mepdcl <Eemis.Mepdcl@gmail.com>, Tippor Roy Pdah <cemoneva.meecl@gmail.com>, IT Cell MeECL
<itcell.meecl@gmail.com>

Dear All,
                                   For all new deposit work consumers pending in UGO, please follow the steps outlined below for
activation, as per the instructions provided by the Idea Team.
Step 1   Create new application  

Step 2   Field Verification

Step 3    Estimation

Step 4    Create ticket with the following details
Application no :
Payment date   :
Security deposit amount :
Service connection amount:
Date of connection:
Uploading of Payment receipt or acknowledgement receipt that matches with the Estimate Amount(Sample
attached)

Step 5    Idea team will update the back dated payment

Step 6    After updating the payment date the same steps can be followed as per normal new service procedure
till the completion report stage.In this case the connection date can be backdated till the payment date.

Note Please find attached the document sample to be uploaded in iticket
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aee rbrsd <aee.rbrsd.byrnihat@gmail.com> 18 November 2024 at 14:31
To: Aee MIS <mbccsd.meecl@gmail.com>

Dear Madam,

I could not complete the meter calibration. . Meter Connected Date does not allow date selection before November , 2024.

Thanks & Regards,

W.Warjri
Assistant Executive Engineer,
Killing Distribution Sub-Division,
MePDCL, Byrnihat

[Quoted text hidden]
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aee rbrsd <aee.rbrsd.byrnihat@gmail.com> 5 December 2024 at 15:19
To: Nathaneal Kharlukhi <nkharlukhi1@gmail.com>

Thanks & Regards,

W.Warjri
Assistant Executive Engineer,
Killing Distribution Sub-Division,
MePDCL, Byrnihat
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